
Nanihala 1099 Green Street Unit A503, Honolulu 96822 * Nanihala * $360,000 * Originally
$388,800

Beds: 0 MLS#: 202408981, FS Year Built: 1967
Bath: 1/0 Status: Active Remodeled: 2018

Living Sq. Ft.: 361 List Date & DOM: 04-21-2024 & 29 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 23,697 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $163,800
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $68/2023 Land: $67,700

Total Sq. Ft. 361 Neighborhood: Punchbowl Area Total: $231,500
Maint./Assoc. $326 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: 4-7 / No

Parking: Assigned, Open - 1, Street Frontage:
Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme View: City

Public Remarks: Welcome to Nanihala, a sleek and urban retreat in the heart of Honolulu. This stylish studio boasts 361
square feet of contemporary living space, and an open layout. The residence offers, on-site laundry facilities, parking, and
swimming pool, ensuring a seamless urban lifestyle, Embrace the allure of city living with access to shopping, restaurants,
parks, beaches and schools. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch
List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

1099 Green Street A503 $360,000 0 & 1/0 361 | $997 23,697 | $15 0 38% 5 29

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

1099 Green Street A503 $68 | $326 | $0 $67,700 $163,800 $231,500 156% 1967 & 2018

https://www.google.com/maps/place/1099 Green Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96822
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408981&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=240170510039
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=124017051
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202408981&Region=Metro&Price=360000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408981&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408981&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408981&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408981&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408981&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408981&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408981&PropertyType=CND#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1099 Green Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96822
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202408981&PropertyType=CND
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1099 Green Street ,+Honolulu,+HI+96822


1099 Green Street A503 - MLS#: 202408981 - Original price was $388,800 - Welcome to Nanihala, a sleek and urban retreat
in the heart of Honolulu. This stylish studio boasts 361 square feet of contemporary living space, and an open layout. The
residence offers, on-site laundry facilities, parking, and swimming pool, ensuring a seamless urban lifestyle, Embrace the
allure of city living with access to shopping, restaurants, parks, beaches and schools. Region: Metro Neighborhood:
Punchbowl Area Condition: Average Parking: Assigned, Open - 1, Street Total Parking: 1 View: City Frontage: Pool:
Zoning: 12 - A-2 Medium Density Apartme Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps,
Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number
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